BOROUGH OF JEFFERSON HILLS NOTICE OF PUBLIC HEARING **OFFICIAL BOROUGH OF JEFFERSON** HILLS PLANNING COMMISSION NOTICE OF CANCELLED **MEETING** Notice is hereby given that the regular meeting of the Planning Commission of the Borough of Jefferson Hills

OFFICIAL

Borough of Jefferson Hills scheduled for Tuesday, November 26, 2024, at 7:00 p.m. in the Jefferson Hills Borough Coupoil Chambers

Borough Council Chambers, 925 Old Clairton Road, Jefferson Hills, PA 15025 has

been cancelled due to lack of agenda. David Montgomery Chairman